



FINANCE DEPARTMENT

CITY OF FORT LAUDERDALE BID TABULATION

Rev: 3 | Form Revision Date: 6/27/2019 | Print Date: 9/7/2018

Description **12520-813 - Stormwater Infrastructure Cleaning and Maintenance Services**
Open Date **8/12/2021**

				Vendor		A & A Drainage & VAC Services Inc.		EnviroWaste Services Group		Drainage Partners LLC		G. Concrete Development Inc.		DP Development	
				City, State		Davie, FL		Miami, FL		Miami Gardens, FL		Fort Lauderdale, FL		Pompano Beach, FL	
Variances or Comments				Yes - See Notes & Variances		None		None		None		None		None	
P-Card Payment				Yes - MC		Yes - MC		Yes - MC		Yes - MC		Yes - Visa		Yes - Visa	
Local Business Price Preference				No		No		No		No		No		No	
Disadvantaged Business Enterprise Preference				No		No		No		Yes		No		No	
#	Item Description	Qty.	U/M	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
1	Mobilization Demobilization and Maintenance of Traffic (MOT)	33	each	\$ 800.00	\$ 26,400.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.33	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 4,950.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 74,250.00		
2	Closed Circuit TV Inspection (CCTV) and Pipe Assessment (6-12 inch in Dia.)	700	linear foot	\$ 1.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,500.00		
3	Closed Circuit TV Inspection (CCTV) and Pipe Assessment (15-18 inch in Dia.)	667	linear foot	\$ 1.00	\$ 667.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 2,334.50	\$ 4.00	\$ 2,668.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 6,003.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,335.00		
4	Closed Circuit TV Inspection (CCTV) and Pipe Assessment (24-36 inch in Dia.)	200	linear foot	\$ 1.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,600.00		
5	Closed Circuit TV Inspection (CCTV) and Pipe Assessment (42-72 inch in Dia.)	167	linear foot	\$ 1.50	\$ 250.50	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,336.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 668.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,336.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 2,004.00		
6	Pipe Cleaning (Up to 12 inch in diameter)	500	linear foot	\$ -	Included	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 2,250.00		
7	Pipe Cleaning (15 inch to 18 inch in diameter)	400	linear foot	\$ -	Included	\$ 4.50	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 1,800.00		
8	Pipe Cleaning (24 inch to 36 inch in diameter)	200	linear foot	\$ -	Included	\$ 9.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 700.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 1,800.00		
9	Pipe Cleaning (Over 36 inch in diameter)	200	linear foot	\$ 0.50	\$ 100.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 2,200.00		
10	Mechanical Tuberculation Removal (Up to 12 inch in diameter)	250	linear foot	\$ -	Included	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 6.50	\$ 1,625.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,250.00		
11	Mechanical Tuberculation Removal (15 to 18 inch in diameter)	200	linear foot	\$ -	Included	\$ 13.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,000.00		
12	Mechanical Tuberculation Removal (24 to 36 inch in diameter)	133	linear foot	\$ -	Included	\$ 18.00	\$ 2,394.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,064.00	\$ 4.20	\$ 558.60	\$ 11.00	\$ 1,463.00		
13	Mechanical Tuberculation Removal (Over 36 inch in diameter)	100	linear foot	\$ 0.50	\$ 50.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 1,200.00		
14	Cleaning of Catch Basins Inlets Manholes Pollution Control Devices...	300	each	\$ 90.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 3.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 30,000.00		
15	Cleaning & Disposal of Hazardous or Toxic Waste from Cast Iron Pipe <1/2"	167	linear foot	\$ 11.98	\$ 1,999.99	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,670.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 668.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 2,004.00	\$ 13.50	\$ 2,254.50		
16	Cleaning & Disposal of Hazardous or Toxic Waste from Cast Iron Pipe >24"	133	linear foot	\$ 30.08	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,995.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 665.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,995.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 2,793.00		
17	Special Cleaning & Disposal of Hazardous or Toxic Waste from CMP <1/2"	167	linear foot	\$ 11.98	\$ 1,999.99	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,670.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 835.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 2,004.00	\$ 13.50	\$ 2,254.50		
18	Special Cleaning & Disposal of Hazardous or Toxic Waste from CMP >24"	133	linear foot	\$ 30.08	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,995.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 665.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,995.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 2,793.00		
19	Special Cleaning & Disposal of Hazardous or Toxic Waste from RCP <1/2"	167	linear foot	\$ 11.98	\$ 1,999.99	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,670.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 835.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 2,004.00	\$ 13.50	\$ 2,254.50		
20	Special Cleaning & Disposal of Hazardous or Toxic Waste from RCP >24"	130	linear foot	\$ 30.77	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 2,730.00		
21	Cleaning & Disposal of Hazardous or Toxic Waste from HDPE <1/2"	167	linear foot	\$ 11.98	\$ 1,999.99	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,670.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 835.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 2,004.00	\$ 13.50	\$ 2,254.50		
22	Cleaning & Disposal of Hazardous or Toxic Waste from HDPE >24"	133	linear foot	\$ 30.08	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,995.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 665.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,995.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 2,793.00		
23	Cleaning & Disposal of Hazardous or Toxic Waste from Catch Basins Inlets ...	25	each	\$ 300.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 8,750.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 6,250.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 5,000.00		
24	Cleaning of Drainage Wells	6	each	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 15,000.00		
25	Root Removal (For All Pipe Sizes)	500	linear foot	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 13.50	\$ 6,750.00	\$ 16.50	\$ 8,250.00		
26	Dewatering Using Dewatering Pumps	25	each	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 52,500.00		
27	By-Pass Pumping	18	each	\$ 125.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.18	\$ 150.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 21,600.00		
28	Synthetic Bales	200	linear foot	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 2,800.00		
29	Sediment Barrier	300	linear foot	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 7.50	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,200.00		
30	Staked Silt Fence	300	linear foot	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 7.50	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 2,100.00		
31	Rock Bags	115	each	\$ 9.00	\$ 1,035.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,450.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,300.00		
32	Floating Silt Barrier/Turbidity Barrier	500	linear foot	\$ 18.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 6,000.00		
33	Allowance for Stormwater Incidental Work - \$50000	1	lump sum	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00		
34	Scheduled Pumping Evening Rate	1	hourly rate	\$ 125.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00		
35	Scheduled Pumping Weekend/Holiday Rate	1	hourly rate	\$ 130.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00		
36	Emergency/Unscheduled Pumping Day Rate	1	hourly rate	\$ 125.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00		
37	Emergency/Unscheduled Pumping Evening Rate	1	hourly rate	\$ 125.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00		
38	Emergency/Unscheduled Pumping Weekend/Holiday Rate	1	hourly rate	\$ 130.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00		
SUB TOTALS				\$ 102,037.47		\$ 143,733.01		\$ 180,018.00		\$ 195,473.60		\$ 315,879.00			
DBE PREFERENCE															
GRAND TOTALS				\$ 102,037.47		\$ 143,733.01		\$ 180,018.00		\$ 195,473.60		\$ 315,879.00			

** Apparent Low Bid

Number of bids received:
Protected Class Vendors*
No Bids:
Late Bids:

5
1
1
0

NON-RESPONSIVE - Left 4 highlighted items blank. Line item 33: Bid \$50 instead of required \$50,000.

** Apparent Low Bid

** Apparent Low Bid